/INC GUARD EPOXY ENAMEL
Features & Benefits

« High build, direct to metal top coat with exceptional gloss levels

« Advanced zinc anti-corrosive formula for industrial use

« Provides a durable, long lasting finish with greater UV resistance

- Suitable for use on all metal surfaces such as: fences, gates, doors,
letter boxes, fabricated steel, brackets, trailers, factory equipment
and machinery

Suitable Surfaces
All metals

Coverage
Approximately 1.9 sgm
per aerosol can (depending on
surface and colour used)
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Drying Time EHAMEL

Touch dry in 6 hours.
Recoat after 16 hours.
Hard dry 16-24 hours.

Ideal Application Temperature
Between 10°C and 35°C
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Zinc Guard Epoxy Enamel

(Horizontal Spray)

- Flat Black

Flat White

- Gloss Black

- Signal Red R13
- Deep Ocean
- Cottage Green

Golden Yellow Y14

Classic Cream
Aluminium

Gloss White

- Ultramarine B21
- Jade G21

- Deep Indian Red R64

Orange X15
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230732101
230732111
230732301
230732302
230732303
230732304
230732305
230732309
230732310
230732311
230732314
230732315
230732316
230732317
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